
 OOH Number 0300 303 4549 7 days a week.

Hub Monday 23 December Tuesday 24 December

Chester 10:00-16:30 10:00-16:30

Ellesmere port 10:00 -16:30 13:00-7:00pm

Northwich 10:00-16:30 10:00-16:30

Hub Monday 30 December Tuesday 31 December

Chester 10:00-16:30 10:00-16:30

Ellesmere Port 10:00-16:30 13:00-7:00pm

Northwich 10:00-16:30 10:00-16:30



Wednesday 25 December Thursday 26 December Friday 27 December

Christmas Day closed Boxing Day closed 10:00-16:30

Christmas Day closed Boxing Day closed 10:00-16:30

Christmas Day closed Boxing  Day closed 10:00-16:30

Wednesday 1 January Thursday 2 January Friday 3  January

New Years Day Closed 10:00-7:00pm 10:00-16:30

New Years Day Closed 10:00-16:30 10:00-16:30

New Years Day Closed 10:00-16:30 10:00-16:30



Saturday 28 December Sunday 29 December

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Saturday 4 January Sunday 5 January

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed


